
Event Day Date
1 Practice Race Tuesday 5/23/23
2 Spring Weekend #1 & #2 Saturday 5/27/23
3 Spring Tuesday #1 Tuesday 5/30/23
4 Long Distance #1 Saturday 6/3/23
5 Spring Tuesday #2 Tuesday 6/6/23
6 Spring Weekend #3 & #4 Saturday 6/10/23
7 Spring Tuesday #3 Tuesday 6/13/23
8 Double Handed #1 & #2 Saturday 6/17/23
9 Spring Tuesday #4 Tuesday 6/20/23

10 Pizza Race #1 Thursday 6/22/23
Open Weekend (Challenge Cup) Saturday 6/24/23

11 Spring Tuesday #5 Tuesday 6/27/23
12 Spring Weekend #5 & #6 Saturday 7/1/23

No Racing Tuesday 7/4/23
Open Weekend Saturday 7/8/23

14 Summer Tuesday #1 Tuesday 7/11/23
15 WSI Saturday 7/15/23
16 Summer Tuesday #2 Tuesday 7/18/23
17 Pizza Race #2 Thursday 7/20/23
18 Double Handed #3 & #4 Saturday 7/22/23
19 Summer Tuesday #3 Tuesday 7/25/23

Open Weekend (LYRA) Saturday 7/29/23
20 Summer Tuesday #4 Tuesday 8/1/23
21 Double Handed #5 & #6 Saturday 8/5/23
22 Summer Tuesday #5 Tuesday 8/8/23
23 Pizza Race #3 Thursday 8/10/23
24 PYC Feeder PYC to GYC Friday 8/11/23
25 Long Distance #2 to PYC Saturday 8/12/23
26 Summer Tuesday #6 Tuesday 8/15/23

Hospice Registration Friday 8/18/23
27 Hospice Saturday 8/19/23
28 Rocheste Race Sunday 8/20/23
29 Fall Tuesday #1 Tuesday 8/22/23
30 Scotch Bonet Light Race Friday 8/25/23
31 Fall Tuesday #2 Tuesday 8/29/23
32 Single Handed Race Saturday 9/2/23
33 Fall Tuesday #3 Tuesday 9/5/23
34 Catchup Race Saturday 9/9/23
35 Fall Tuesday #4 Tuesday 9/12/23
36 Long Distance #3 Saturday 9/16/23
37 Fall Tuesday #5 Tuesday 9/19/23
38 Fall Weekend #1 & #2 Saturday 9/23/23
39 Fall Weekend #3 & #4 Saturday 9/30/23
40 Fall Regatta Saturday 10/7/23
41 Cups and Flags Saturday 10/28/23
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